
FRONT ELEVATION

SCALE 1:100

SIDE ELEVATION

SCALE 1:100

SIDE ELEVATION

SCALE 1:100

BACK ELEVATION

SCALE 1:100

110 1301 110 1301 110 1301 110 1301 110 1301 110

7164

5
0
0

1
1
0

1
5
8
0

1
1
0

9
4
5

1
1
0

1
0
5
5

2
3
0
0

3
3
6
5

2832 110 1301 2822 110

7174

5
0
0

1
1
0

1
5
8
0

1
1
0

9
4
5

1
1
0

3
3
5
5

LAYOUT PLAN

SCALE 1:50

FEMALE TOILET

AREA=2.05 sqm

FEMALE TOILET

AREA=2.05 sqm

FEMALE TOILET

AREA=2.05 sqm

MALE TOILET

AREA=2.05 sqm

MALE TOILET

AREA=2.05 sqm

Approval date:Approved for Client:

UUPINDI COMMUNITY CENTER

RENOVATION

Project:

Revision

A

Scale:

As Shown

11 August 2004

Copyright of this drawing reserved

Drawing no.:

Date of issue:

Drawing title:

NEW ABLUTION  BLOCK

DRAWINGS AND DETAILS

UUPINDI-S-002

Client:

OSHAKATI TOWN COUNCIL

P/ Bag 5530

Oshakati

Namibia

Tel.:   +264 65 22 9500

Fax.:  +264 65 220 100


